
Bid Notice Abstract

Invitation to Bid (ITB)

Reference Number 6653039

Procuring Entity CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION - CARAGA

Title ITB-Provision of Security Services for CSC Regional Office and Field Offices

Area of Delivery Agusan Del Norte

Solicitation Number: ITB 2019-03

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Public Bidding

Classification: Goods

Category: Security Services

Approved Budget for
the Contract:

PHP 1,143,222.00 

Delivery Period:

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Roel Caga-anan
Cagumbay
AO V
Doongan road
Butuan C ity
Agusan Del Norte
Philippines 8600
63-085-3426089
63-085-8153370
rccagumbay@yahoo.com

Status Active

Associated Components 2

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 14/11/2019

Last Updated / Time 14/11/2019 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 04/12/2019 17:00 PM

Description
 
The C ivil Service Commission Caraga Regional Office now invites bids for PhilGEPS registered bidders for the
Provision of Lot A: three (3) Security Guards for CSC-Caraga Regional Office from April 1, 2020 to March 31,
2021 and Lot B: One (1) Security Guards for CSCFO-ADN and Lot C: One (1) Security Guards for CSCFO-SDS
from January 01, 2020 to December 31, 2020. 

Lot A: Six Hundred Thousand Pesos (PhP 600,000.00), 
Lot B: Two Hundred Seventy One Thousand Six Hundred Eleven Pesos (PhP 271,611.00) and 
Lot C: Two Hundred Seventy One Thousand Six Hundred Eleven Pesos (PhP 271,611.00) 

Please see attached Invitation to Bid or you may call CSC Caraga at Tel. (085) 815-3370 for more details.

Line Items

Item No. Product/Service
Name Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

1 Provision of Security
Services

Security Guards for CSC-
Regional Office

1 Lot 600,000.00

2 Provision of Security
Services

Security Guard for CSCFO-
Agusan del Norte

1 Lot 271,611.00

3 Provision of Security
Services

Security Guard for CSCFO-
Surigao del Sur

1 Lot 271,611.00

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


Pre-bid Conference

Date Time Venue

22/11/2019 9:00:00 AM Civil Service Commission - Caraga
Regional Office, Doongan Road, Butuan
C ity

Created by Roel Caga-anan Cagumbay

Date Created 13/11/2019

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2019  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

